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U-19 Championship
2024/25 22nd round, Match #172

Friday, 28.03.2025, 13:00, TC "Rukh", Lviv. 15°C.

«Ruh» Lviv

1 : 2

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Klymenko Yehor
4 Diak Rostyslav-Nazar
3 Barshak Maksym
6 Yasinskyi Volodymyr
2 Kalinets Erik
8 Mikliash Nazarii (C)
5 Mukha Artur
11 Denysov Ivan
17 Muzhylovskyi Yurii
20 Dorosh Nikita
77 Kyrykovych Bohdan

Substitutes
12 Vorobiov Oleksii
9 Bondar Nazar
75 Pankivskyi Yaroslav-Avhustin
7 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad
13 Horlo Mykyta
15 Cherkes Rodion
76 Slyva Danylo
19 Solomon Dmytro
16 Kihnitskyi Yurii
18 Zalypka Arsen

Coach
Kolchin Denys

71 Surkis Viacheslav (C)
13 Korobov Maksym
5 Syzoniuk Yehor
4 Zakharchenko Vladyslav
26 Hubenko Kostiantyn
23 Ozymai Volodymyr
7 Kremchanin Dmytrii
8 Bilyi Davyd
18 Salenko Roman
20 Redushko Bohdan
11 Ponomarenko Matvii

Substitutes
1 Somka Artem
27 Pashko Kyrylo
25 Liusin Pavlo
32 Zadorozhnyi Fedir
24 Tretiak Demian
29 Dekhtiar Daniel
6 Peikrishvili Aleksandre
21 Herych Vladyslav
2 Rybak Oleksii
14 Ishchenko Danylo
15 Dykyi Denys

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

Referee:
Tyshchenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Klokta Anton
Assistant 2:
Kolomys Ivanna
4th Official:
Faida Vasyl
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 22nd round, Match #172
Friday, 28.03.2025, 13:00, TC "Rukh", Lviv. 15°C.

«Ruh» Lviv 1 : 2 «Dynamo» Kyiv
51' 7 Kremchanin Dmytrii

58' 7 Kremchanin Dmytrii

59' 11 Ponomarenko Matvii
21 Herych Vladyslav

17 Muzhylovskyi Yurii 63'

8 Mikliash Nazarii
7 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad 69'

69' 20 Redushko Bohdan

71' 8 Bilyi Davyd
6 Peikrishvili Aleksandre

20 Dorosh Nikita
9 Bondar Nazar 76'

83' 18 Salenko Roman

86' 7 Kremchanin Dmytrii
27 Pashko Kyrylo

86' 18 Salenko Roman
25 Liusin Pavlo

86' 20 Redushko Bohdan
32 Zadorozhnyi Fedir

77 Kyrykovych Bohdan 87'

5 Mukha Artur
76 Slyva Danylo 89'

17 Muzhylovskyi Yurii
75 Pankivskyi Yaroslav-Avhustin 89'

6 Yasinskyi Volodymyr 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


